' ELORIDA REALTORS®PAC

* *

Local Funds Application

Education, Training and Issues Expenditure Approval Process Local Realtor® PAC funds may be used to
pay for training, certain fundraising and/or educational events, and to support/oppose ballot initiatives and
local ordinances upon approval. Expenses will not be reimbursed if prior approval was not obtained. If you
have any questions or need help completing this form please contact your Regional Director of Advocacy and
Public Policy. (contact information below)

~Complete The Following~
Name of Board/Association:

Name of Contact: Title:
Address:

City: ZIP Code:
Phone:( ) Fax:( ) Email:
Date of Event/Training Session: Date of Election:

Amount Requested: $
Description of Event, Training Session, or Issue (please attach additional supporting information):

**Checks are preferred payable to the vendor, however checks may be payable to Board/Association or vendor(s). If you’re requesting checks to multiple vendors, please

attach a list with each vendor’s name and address along with the invoices. Include receipts or invoice with this form.

Check payable to: Date of Request:
Mail check to:
Approved by Board of Directors: OYes ONo Date:
Association President / EO / GAD:  OYes ONo Date:
Signature:
District RPAC Trustee: OYes ONo Date:
Signature:

Please email your completed form with all signatures required to your Regional Director of Advocacy and Public Policy:

Genessa Casanova (Senior Political Director) Nathan Greene (Northeast) Lily Oliveros — (South)
genessac@floridarealtors.org @ 305-479-8719 nathang@floridarealtors.org ® 206-920-9846 lilyo@floridarealtors.org — 786-942-2149
Ashton Sigler-Musgrove (West) Lindsay Mason (Central) Lauren Gallo — (Northwest)

asigler@floridarealtors.org @ 386-527-0834 lindsaym@floridarealtors.org ® 407-592-2970 laureng@floridarealtors.org — 407-797-7796
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